
CA 2 June Analysis

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

14
403

3793
5871
-1139

15
506

3217
4478
-306

7
286

1613
3078
-870

40
1052

2080
4340
-819

12
408

2731
5032
-1413

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2021 to June 2022 (12 months) Results

CA 2

June (Only Results)

Jun-19 Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
93
389
1042
-489

1
32
88
784
-624

13
314
226
1035
-446

2
67
536
1393
-667

CA 2

Statement for 4th Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019
4th Qtr

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
180
1018
1660
-338

1
79
253
1178
-747

20
460
528
1523
-429

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

255
431
-143

1
24
179
282
-61

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4

291
612
-272

2
49
374
378
74

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
52
562
923
-216

2
64
422
643
-78

0
0
0
0
0

2
54
168
682
-390

1
47
341
551
-85

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0

210
309
-77

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
37
361
658
-208

0
6

287
451
-117

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
93

1469
2624
-839

5
143
1262
1754
-182

0
0

210
309
-77

2
54
168
682
-390

1
47
341
551
-85

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



June (Only) Results

Jun-19 Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
19
42
-20

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
47
68
-12

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
35
44
192
-89

0
0
0
0
0

0
1
15
218
-193

0
1
51
142
-73

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
27
68
-39

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
34
76
-40

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
39
144
378
-161

0
0
27
68
-39

0
1
15
218
-193

0
1
51
142
-73

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
4th Qtr

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
24
53
76
3

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
25
144
135
48

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
36
128
264
-72

0
0
0
0
0

0
3
36
287
-216

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
84
83
3

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
77
139
-59

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
85
402
614
-80

0
0
84
83
3

0
3
36
287
-216

MD GMT Area CA 2



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

5
163
1304
1926
-291

2
78

1096
1527
-173

4
209
788
1625
-435

21
504
918
1584
15

8
259
1246
1898
-192

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
100
635
729
94

4
141
551
752
-3

2
53
378
622
-144

7
172
366
650
-82

3
80
369
853
-342

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

9
263
1939
2655
-197

6
219
1647
2279
-176

6
262
1166
2247
-579

28
676
1284
2234
-67

11
339
1615
2751
-534

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



June (Only) Results

Jun-19 Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

146
426
-257

0
9
28
460
-390

6
120
111
371
-120

2
57
293
640
-238

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
42
111
-59

0
1
7
68
-58

2
50
60
97
17

0
1
52
171
-112

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4

188
537
-316

0
10
35
528
-448

8
170
171
468
-103

2
58
345
811
-350

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
4th Qtr

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
5

354
617
-212

0
56
80
721
-503

11
206
235
540
-53

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1

152
227
-58

0
1
41
128
-81

2
56
134
215
-19

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

506
844
-270

0
57
121
849
-584

13
262
369
755
-72

MD GMT Area CA 2



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
47
385
592
-103

4
144
308
445
52

1
24
237
522
-214

4
96
176
413
-126

0
9

215
499
-245

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
47
385
592
-103

4
144
308
445
52

1
24
237
522
-214

4
96
176
413
-126

0
9

215
499
-245

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



June (Only) Results

Jun-19 Jun-20 Jun-21 Jun-22

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
50
57
127
-12

1
22
26
188
-137

2
47
19
134
-66

0
6
40
189
-130

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
50
57
127
-12

1
22
26
188
-137

2
47
19
134
-66

0
6
40
189
-130

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
4th Qtr

2019-2020
4th Qtr

2020-2021
4th Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
89
110
202
12

1
22
48
246
-166

3
70
38
183
-72

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
89
110
202
12

1
22
48
246
-166

3
70
38
183
-72

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
87
162
290
-26

0
2

181
388
-167

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
105
114
248
5

0
9
95
329
-201

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
175
466
-209

0
2

280
506
-179

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

6
226
451
1004
-230

0
13
556
1223
-547

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



June (Only) Results

Jun-21 Jun-22

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
87
6
90
8

0
1
38
126
-63

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
9
7
53
-31

0
0
16
56
-35

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
8
70
-59

0
1
46
69
-16

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
96
21
213
-82

0
2

100
251
-114

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
4th Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
87
52
127
17

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
34
13
65
-12

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
4
20
104
-72

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

4
125
85
296
-67

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021 2021-2022

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
7
-6

0
0
4
8
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
1
7
-6

0
0
4
8
-2

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



June (Only) Results

Jun-21

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 4th Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
4th Qtr

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
2
-2

MD GMT Area CA 2




