MD ANALYSIS

CA 2 June Analysis

GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open

July 2021 to June 2022 (12 months) Results

CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
New Clubs	14	15	7	40	12
Charter Members	403	506	286	1052	408
New Members	3793	3217	1613	2080	2731
Drops	5871	4478	3078	4340	5032
Net Growth	-1139	-306	-870	-819	-1413

June (Only Results)

Jun-19	Jun-20	Jun-21	Jun-22
3	1	13	2
93	32	314	67
389	88	226	536
1042	784	1035	1393
-489	-624	-446	-667
	3 93 389 1042	3 1 93 32 389 88 1042 784	3 1 13 93 32 314 389 88 226 1042 784 1035

CA 2	2018-2019 4th Qtr	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr
New Clubs	5	1	20
Charter Members	180	79	460
New Members	1018	253	528
Drops	1660	1178	1523
Net Growth	-338	-747	-429

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
5		New Clubs	0	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	24	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	255	179	0	0	0
		Drops	431	282	0	0	0
		Net Growth	-143	-61	0	0	0
5M		New Clubs	0	2	0	0	0
		Charter Members	4	49	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	291	374	0	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	612	378	0	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	-272	74	0	0	0
19		New Clubs	2	2	0	2	1
		Charter Members	52	64	0	54	47
	British Columbia	New Members	562	422	0	168	341
	Washington	Drops	923	643	0	682	551
		Net Growth	-216	-78	0	-390	-85
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	0	210	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	0	0	309	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	0	-77	0	0
С		New Clubs	1	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	37	6	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	361	287	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	658	451	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-208	-117	0	0	0
Total		New Clubs	3	5	0	2	1
		Charter Members	93	143	0	54	47
		New Members	1469	1262	210	168	341
		Drops	2624	1754	309	682	551
		Net Growth	-839	-182	-77	-390	-85

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jun-19	Jun-20	Jun-21	Jun-22
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	19	0	0	0
		Drops	42	0	0	0
		Net Growth	-20	0	0	0
5M		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	0	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	47	0	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	68	0	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	-12	0	0	0
19		New Clubs	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	35	0	1	1
	British Columbia Washington	New Members	44	0	15	51
		Drops	192	0	218	142
		Net Growth	-89	0	-193	-73
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	27	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	0	68	0	0
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	-39	0	0
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
_		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	34	0	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	76	0	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-40	0	0	0
Total		New Clubs	1	0	0	0
		Charter Members	39	Ö	1	1
		New Members	144	27	15	51
		Drops	378	68	218	142
		Net Growth	-161	-39	-193	-73

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 4th Qtr	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 24 53 76 3	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 25 144 135 48	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
19	British Columbia Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 36 128 264 -72	0 0 0 0	0 3 36 287 -216
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0	0 0 84 83 3	0 0 0 0
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 77 139 -59	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 85 402 614 -80	0 0 84 83 3	0 3 36 287 -216

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
Α		New Clubs	5	2	4	21	8
		Charter Members	163	78	209	504	259
	Ontario	New Members	1304	1096	788	918	1246
	Quebec	Drops	1926	1527	1625	1584	1898
		Net Growth	-291	-173	-435	15	-192
N		New Clubs	4	4	2	7	3
		Charter Members	100	141	53	172	80
	Various	New Members	635	551	378	366	369
		Drops	729	752	622	650	853
		Net Growth	94	-3	-144	-82	-342
Total		New Clubs	9	6	6	28	11
		Charter Members	263	219	262	676	339
		New Members	1939	1647	1166	1284	1615
		Drops	2655	2279	2247	2234	2751
		Net Growth	-197	-176	-579	-67	-534

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jun-19	Jun-20	Jun-21	Jun-22
Α		New Clubs	0	0	6	2
		Charter Members	3	9	120	57
	Ontario	New Members	146	28	111	293
	Quebec	Drops	426	460	371	640
		Net Growth	-257	-390	-120	-238
N		New Clubs	0	0	2	0
		Charter Members	1	1	50	1
	Various	New Members	42	7	60	52
		Drops	111	68	97	171
		Net Growth	-59	-58	17	-112
Total		New Clubs	0	0	8	2
		Charter Members	4	10	170	58
		New Members	188	35	171	345
		Drops	537	528	468	811
		Net Growth	-316	-448	-103	-350

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 4th Qtr	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr
Α		New Clubs	0	0	11
		Charter Members	5	56	206
	Ontario	New Members	354	80	235
	Quebec	Drops	617	721	540
		Net Growth	-212	-503	-53
N		New Clubs	0	0	2
		Charter Members	1	1	56
	Various	New Members	152	41	134
		Drops	227	128	215
		Net Growth	-58	-81	-19
Total		New Clubs	0	0	13
		Charter Members	6	57	262
		New Members	506	121	369
		Drops	844	849	755
		Net Growth	-270	-584	-72

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021	2021-2022
U		New Clubs	2	4	1	4	0
		Charter Members	47	144	24	96	9
	Quebec	New Members	385	308	237	176	215
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	592	445	522	413	499
		Net Growth	-103	52	-214	-126	-245
Total		New Clubs	2	4	1	4	0
		Charter Members	47	144	24	96	9
		New Members	385	308	237	176	215
		Drops	592	445	522	413	499
		Net Growth	-103	52	-214	-126	-245

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jun-19	Jun-20	Jun-21	Jun-22
U		New Clubs	2	1	2	0
		Charter Members	50	22	47	6
	Quebec	New Members	57	26	19	40
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	127	188	134	189
		Net Growth	-12	-137	-66	-130
Total		New Clubs	2	1	2	0
		Charter Members	50	22	47	6
		New Members	57	26	19	40
		Drops	127	188	134	189
		Net Growth	-12	-137	-66	-130

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 4th Qtr	2019-2020 4th Qtr	2020-2021 4th Qtr
U	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 89 110 202 12	1 22 48 246 -166	3 70 38 183 -72
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 89 110 202 12	1 22 48 246 -166	3 70 38 183 -72

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 87 162 290 -26	0 2 181 388 -167
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	2 105 114 248 5	0 9 95 329 -201
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 34 175 466 -209	0 2 280 506 -179
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	6 226 451 1004 -230	0 13 556 1223 -547

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jun-21	Jun-22
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 87 6 90 8	0 1 38 126 -63
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 9 7 53 -31	0 0 16 56 -35
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 8 70 -59	0 1 46 69 -16
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 96 21 213 -82	0 2 100 251 -114

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 4th Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	3 87 52 127 17
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 34 13 65 -12
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 4 20 104 -72
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	4 125 85 296 -67

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021	2021-2022
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1 7 -6	0 0 4 8 -2
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 1 7 -6	0 0 4 8 -2

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Jun-21
49		New Clubs	0
	Alaska	Charter Members New Members	0
	British Columbia Yukon Territory	Drops Net Growth	2 -2
Total		New Clubs Charter Members	0
		New Members Drops Net Growth	0 2 -2

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 4th Qtr
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 2 -2
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 2 -2